GXTR3012
2 Channel (1-Remote and 1-Local),
High Accuracy Temperature Sensor
Copyright © 2025 Beijing Galaxy-CAS Technology Co., Ltd.
Datasheet_V1.0
Mar. 2026
1
1  Features

GXTR3012 @ Datasheet_V1.0_Mar. 2026
www.gxcas.com 30
10  Ordering Information
Order Number Chip Model Package SPQ Note
GXTR3012AU-T&R GXTR3012AU MSOP8L 3000 Tape & Reel
 GXTR3012BU-T&R GXTR3012BU MSOP8L 3000 Tape & Reel
 GXTR3012CU-T&R GXTR3012CU MSOP8L 3000 Tape & Reel
 GXTR3012AD-T&R GXTR3012AD DFN8L 3000 Tape & Reel
 GXTR3012BD-T&R GXTR3012BD DFN8L 3000 Tape & Reel
 GXTR3012CD-T&R GXTR3012CD DFN8L 3000 Tape & Reel